
SPECIFICATIONS

Aircraft Type

Recommended Passengers

Maximum Passengers

Max Range

Max Cruise Speed

Baggage Volume

Berthing Capacity

Interior Refurbishment Year

Large Cabin Jet

10

12

3,600 nm

525 mph

115 Cu. Feet

4

2022

CHALLENGER 604
N100FL

CONFIGURATION

AMENITIES

◦ Enclosed Lavatory w/ Sink

◦ Complimentary Domestic WiFi

◦ 110V Outlets (8)

◦ Airshow

◦ Microwave

◦ Oven

◦ Coffee Maker
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